NaanDan Zamgtawiacz
tworzywo sztuczne 3/8WW GZ
2,3 mm 180° brazowy typ
Hadar 7110, 180° (0609057)

NaanDan

by Rivulis
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Pofaczenie

Zakres sektora

Rek. cis.

Kolor

Wydajnos¢ 2 bar

Wydajnos¢ 1bar

Wydajnos¢ 1,5bar

Wydajnos¢ 3bar

Rozmiar

Rozmiar dyszy

Radius 2bar

Hadar 7110, 180°

tworzywo sztuczne

GZ

180°

1.5-3.0 bar

brazowy

2651/h

180 1/h

2271/h

3331/h

3/8WW

2,3 mm

1,85 m

J
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INFORMACJE O PRODUKCIE

Komplet z podstawg bagnetowa.
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